Metrobus
NH2 National Harbor-Alexandria

Schedule Effective 3/14/2021

Weekday Westbound

M

Oxon Hill King St -
National Park & Old Town
Bus Harbor Ride Metro

NH2 5:05 A 511A 527 A
NH2 5:35A 541 A 5:57 A
NH2 6:05 A 6:11 A 6:27 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:41 A 6:57 A
NH2 7:05 A 711 A 7:31A
NH2 7:35 A 741 A 8:01 A
NH2 8:05 A 8:11 A 8:31 A
NH2 8:35 A 8:41A 9:01 A
NH2 9:05A 911 A 9:31 A
NH2 9:35 A 9:41 A 9:57 A
NH2 10:05A 10:11A  10:27 A
NH2 10:35A 10:41A 10:57 A
NH2 11:05A 11:11A 11:27TA
NH2 11:35A 1141A 1157 A
NH2 12.05P 1211P 12:27P
NH2 12.35P 1241P 1257 P
NH2 1:.05 P 111 P 1:27 P
NH2 1:35 P 1:41P 1:57 P
NH2 2.05P 2:12P 2:30 P
NH2 2:35P 242 P 3:.00 P
NH2 3:.05P 3112 P 3:30 P
NH2 3:35 P 3142 P 4:00 P
NH2 4:05 P 4:12 P 4:30 P
NH2 4:35 P 4:42 P 5:00 P
NH2 5.05P 512P 530P
NH2 535 P 542 P 6:00 P
NH2 6:05 P 6:12 P 6:30 P
NH2 6:35 P 6:41 P 6:57 P
NH2 7:05P 711 P 727P
NH2 7:35P 741P 7:57 P
NH2 8.05P 8:11P 8:27P
NH2 8:35 P 841 P 8:57 P
NH2 9:.05P 911 P 9:27 P
NH2 9:35 P 9:41 P 9:57 P
NH2 10:.05P 10:11P 10:27 P
NH2 10:35P 10:41P 10:57 P
NH2 11:05P 11:11P 11:27P
NH2 11:35P 11:41P 1157 P

Weekday Eastbound

M

King St - Oxon Hill
Old Town Park & National
Bus Metro Ride Harbor
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AM Trips

NH2 6:05 A 6:19 A 6:25 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:49 A 6:55 A
NH2 7:05A 7T19A 7:25A
NH2 7:35 A 749 A 7:55 A
NH2 8:05 A 8:19A 8:25A
NH2 8:35 A 8:49 A 8:55 A
NH2 9:05 A 919 A 9:25 A
NH2 9:35 A 9:49 A 9:55 A
NH2 10:05A 10:19A 10:25A
NH2 10:35A 10:49A 10:55A
NH2 11:05A 11:19A 11:25A
NH2 11:35 A 11:49A 11:55A
NH2 12.05P 12:19P 12:25P
NH2 12:35 P  12:49P 12:55P
NH2 1:05P 1:19P 1:25P
NH2 1:35P 1:49 P 1:55 P
NH2 2:05P 2:19P 2:25P
NH2 2:35P 2:51P 2:57 P
NH2 3:.05P 3:21P 3:27P
NH2 3:35P 3:51P 3:57 P
NH2 4:05P 4:21P 4:27P
NH2 4:35 P 4:51P 4:57 P
NH2 5:05 P 5:21P 5:27P
NH2 5:35 P 5:51 P 5:57 P
NH2 6:05 P 6:21 P 6:27 P
NH2 6:35 P 6:51 P 6:57 P
NH2 7:05P 719P 7:25P
NH2 7:35P 749 P 7:55 P
NH2 8:05 P 8:19 P 8:25 P
NH2 8:35 P 8:49 P 8:55 P
NH2 9:05 P 919 P 9:25 P
NH2 9:35 P 9:49 P 9:55 P
NH2 10:05P 10:19P 10:25P
NH2 10:35P 10:49P 10:55P
NH2 11:05P 11:19P 11:25P
NH2 11:35P  11:49P 11:55P
Saturday Westbound
Oxon Hill King St -
National Park & Old Town
Bus Harbor Ride Metro
NH2 5:05 A 511A 5:27 A
NH2 5:35 A 5:41A 5:57 A
NH2 6:05 A 6:11 A 6:27 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:41 A 6:57 A
NH2 7:05A 7TA1A 727 A
NH2 7:35A 741 A 7:57 A
NH2 8:05 A 8:11A 8:27 A
NH2 8:35 A 8:41A 8:57 A
NH2 9:05 A 911A 9:27 A
NH2 9:35 A 9:41A 9:57 A
NH2 10:05A 10:11A  10:27 A
NH2 10:35A 10:41A 10:57 A
NH2 11:05A 11:111A 11:27TA
NH2 11:35A  11:41A 11:57A

PM Trips

NH2

12:05P

12211 P

12:27 P
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NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2
NH2

12:35 P
1:.05P
1:35P
2:05P
2:35P
3:05P
3:35P
4:05P
4:35 P
5:05 P
5:35 P
6:05 P
6:35 P
7:05P
7:35P
8:05P
8:35 P
9:05 P
9:35 P
10:05 P
10:35 P
11:05 P
11:35 P

12:41 P
1T11P
1:41P
2:12P
242 P
3:12P
3:42P
4:12P
4:42 P
5:12P
5:42 P
6:12 P
6:41P
711P
741P
8:11P
8:41P
9:11P
9:41P
10:11 P
10:41 P
1M1:11P
11:41 P

12:57 P
1:27P
1:57 P
2:28 P
2:58 P
3:28 P
3:58 P
4:28 P
4:58 P
5:28 P
5:58 P
6:28 P
6:57 P
727TP
7:57 P
8:27P
8:57 P
9:27 P
9:57 P
10:27 P
10:57 P
11:27 P
11:57 P

Saturday Eastbound

Bus Metro Ride Harbor
NH2 6:05 A 6:19 A 6:25 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:49 A 6:55 A
NH2 7:05A 719A 7:25A
NH2 7:35A 749 A 7:55 A
NH2 8:05 A 8:19A 8:25A
NH2 8:35A 8:49 A 8:55 A
NH2 9:05 A 9:19A 9:25 A
NH2 9:35 A 9:49 A 9:55 A
NH2 10:05A 10:19A 10:25A
NH2 10:35A 10:49A 10:55A
NH2 11:05A 11:19A 11:25A
NH2 11:35A 11:49A 11:55A
NH2 12.05P 1219P 12:25P
NH2 12:35P 12:49P 12:55P
NH2 1:05 P 1:19P 1:25P
NH2 1:35 P 1:49 P 1:55P
NH2 2:05P 219 P 2:25P
NH2 2:35P 249 P 2:56 P
NH2 3:05P 3:19P 3:26 P
NH2 3:35 P 3:49 P 3:56 P
NH2 4:05P 419 P 4:26 P
NH2 4:35 P 4:49 P 4:56 P
NH2 5:05 P 519 P 5:26 P
NH2 5:35 P 5:49 P 5:56 P
NH2 6:05 P 6:19 P 6:26 P
NH2 6:35 P 6:49 P 6:56 P
NH2 7:05P 719 P 7:25P
NH2 7:35P 749 P 7:55 P
NH2 8:05 P 8:19 P 8:25 P
NH2 8:35 P 8:49 P 8:55 P

M

King St - Oxon Hill
Old Town Park & National
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NH2 9:05P 9:19P 9:25 P
NH2 9:35 P 9:49 P 9:55 P
NH2 10:05P 10:19P 10:25P
NH2 10:35P 10:49P 10:55P
NH2 11:.05P 11:19P 11:25P
NH2 11:35P  11:49P 11:55P

Sunday Westbound

M

Oxon Hill King St -
National Park & Old Town
Bus Harbor Ride Metro

NH2 5:.05A 511A 5:27 A
NH2 5:35A 5:41 A 5:57 A
NH2 6:05 A 6:11 A 6:27 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:41 A 6:57 A
NH2 7:05 A 711 A 727 A
NH2 7:35 A 741 A 7:57 A
NH2 8:05A 8:11A 8:27 A
NH2 8:35A 8:41 A 8:57 A
NH2 9:05 A 9:11A 9:27 A
NH2 9:35 A 9:41 A 9:57 A
NH2 10:05A 10:11A 10:27A
NH2 10:35A 10:41A 10:57 A
NH2 11:05A 11:11A 11:27TA
NH2 11:35A 11:41A 1157A
NH2 12.05P 1211 P 1227 P
NH2 12.35P 1241P 1257 P
NH2 1:.05 P 111 P 1:27 P
NH2 1:35 P 1:41P 1:57 P
NH2 2.05P 2:12P 2:28 P
NH2 2:35P 242 P 2:58 P
NH2 3.05P 3:12P 3:28P
NH2 3:35 P 3:42 P 3:58 P
NH2 4:.05 P 4:12 P 4:28 P
NH2 4:35 P 4:42 P 4:58 P
NH2 5.05P 512P 5:28 P
NH2 535 P 542 P 558 P
NH2 6:05P 6:12 P 6:28 P
NH2 6:35 P 6:41 P 6:57 P
NH2 7:05P 711 P 727P
NH2 7:35P 741P 7:57 P
NH2 8:.05P 8:11P 8:27 P
NH2 8:35 P 841 P 8:57 P
NH2 9:.05P 911 P 9:27 P
NH2 9:35 P 9:41 P 9:57 P
NH2 10.05P 10:11P 10:27 P
NH2 10:35P 10:41P 10:57 P
NH2 11:05P 11:11P 11:27P
NH2 11:35P 1141P 1157 P

Sunday Eastbound

M

King St - Oxon Hill
Old Town Park & National
Bus Metro Ride Harbor
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AM Trips

NH2 6:05 A 6:19 A 6:25 A
NH2 6:35 A 6:49 A 6:55 A
NH2 7:05 A 719 A 7:25A
NH2 7:35 A 7:49 A 7:55 A
NH2 8:05 A 8:19 A 8:25A
NH2 8:35 A 8:49 A 8:55 A
NH2 9:.05A 919 A 9:25A
NH2 9:35 A 9:49 A 9:55 A
NH2 10:05A 10:19A 10:25A
NH2 10:35A 10:49A 10:55A
NH2 11:05A 11:19A 11:25A
NH2 11:35A 11.49A 11:55A
NH2 12.05P 1219P 12:25P
NH2 12:.35P 1249P 12:55P
NH2 1:.05 P 1:19P 1:25 P
NH2 1:35 P 1:49 P 1:55 P
NH2 2.05P 2:19P 2:25P
NH2 2:35P 2:49 P 2:56 P
NH2 3:.05P 3:19P 3:26 P
NH2 3:35P 3:49 P 3:56 P
NH2 4:.05P 419 P 4:26 P
NH2 4:35 P 4:49 P 4:56 P
NH2 5.05P 519 P 526 P
NH2 535P 549 P 5:56 P
NH2 6:05 P 6:19 P 6:26 P
NH2 6:35 P 6:49 P 6:56 P
NH2 7:05P 719 P 7:25P
NH2 7:35P 749 P 755P
NH2 8.05P 8:19P 8:25P
NH2 8:35 P 8:49 P 8:55 P
NH2 9:.05P 9:19 P 9:25P
NH2 9:35 P 9:49 P 9:55 P
NH2 10:05P 10:19P 10:25P
NH2 10:35P 10:49P 10:55P
NH2 11:05P 11:19P 11:25P
NH2 11:35P 11.49P 11.55P
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